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Metin Akay Interim Chair, Harrington Department Bioengineering Arizona State University metin.akay@asu.edu
Sheryl Ball Associate Dean, Dean of Science Virginia Tech sball@vt.edu
Cherry Banks Professor, Education Program University of Washington camb@u.washington.edu
Robert Barat Acting Chairman, Chemical Engineering New Jersey Institute of Technology barat@njit.edu
Enrique Barrera Chair/Professor, Mechanical Engineer & Materials Sciences Rice University ebarrera@rice.edu
Roger Berger Professor, Department of Mathematical Sciences and Applied                                     

Computing/Interim Chair, Department of Integrated Natural Sciences 
Arizona State University roger.berger@asu.edu

Sylvia Bozeman Professor, Mathematics Spelman College sbozeman@spelman.edu
James Bruzik Associate Professor, Center for RNA Molecular Biology Case Western Reserve University jxb83@po.cwru.edu
Carole Capsalis Program Manager, LEAP University of Colorado carole.capsalis@colorado.edu
Laurie Caslake Associate Professor & Acting Dept. Head, Biology Lafayette College caslakel@lafayette.edu
Mariko Chang Managing Director, ADVANCE Program Brown University mariko_chang@brown.edu
Sibrina Collins Director, Graduate School University of Washington sc24@u.washington.edu
Adair Dingle Associate Professor, Computer Science & Software Engineering Seattle University dingle@seattleu.edu
Susan Drange Lee Director, Faculty Diversity University of California Los Angeles sdrangelee@conet.ucla.edu
Sheila Edwards-Lange Vice President of Minority Affairs and Vice Provost for Diversity University of Washington sredward@u.washington.edu
Carlos Ferregut Associate Dean, Undergraduate Studies University of Texas at El Paso ferregut@utep.edu
Terri Fiez Professor/Director, Electrical Engineering and Computer Science Oregon State University terri@eecs.oregonstate.edu
Rolando Flores Department Head & Professor, Food Sciences & Technology University of Nebraska-Lincoln jhafer2@unl.edu, rflores2@unl.edu
Luis Fraga Associate Vice Provost for Faculty Advancement University of Washington lrfraga@u.washington.edu
Gertrude Fraser Vice Provost for Faculty Advancement, Office of the Vice President and Provost University of Virginia kmw7f@virginia.edu
Carol Gattis Director of Diversity/Associate Professor, College of Engineering University of Arkansas csg@uark.edu
Rachelle Heller

,
Professor, Computer Science Department George Washington University sheller@gwu.edu

Sheila Hemami Professor, Electrical Engineering Cornell University hemami@ece.cornell.edu
Julie Higle Professor, Systems and Industrial Engineering University of Arizona julie@sie.arizona.edu 
Mary Anne Holmes Research Associate Professor, Geosciences University of Nebraska, Lincoln mholmes@unl.edu
Yvette Huet-Hudson Faculty Development Coordinator, College of Arts & Science University of North Carolina, Charlotte ymhuet@uncc.edu
Theresa Hunt Special Lecturer, Humanities New Jersey Institute of Technology theresa.a.hunt@njit.edu
Debra Ingram Associate Professor & Chair, Mathematics and Statistics Arkansas State University dingram@astate.edu
Carl Johnson Associate Professor, Chemistry Southern University at New Orleans cjohnson@suno.edu
Murty Kambhampati Professor/Research Mentor, Biology Southern University at New Orleans mkambham@suno.edu
Cheryl Kaiser Assistant Professor, Psychology University of Washington ckaiser@u.washington.edu
Ramesh Kanwar Department Chair, Agricultural and Biosystems Engineering Iowa State University rskanwar@iastate.edu
Dana Knox Associate Provost, Undergraduate Programs New Jersey Institute of Technology dana.e.knox@njit.edu
Kenneth Koehler Department Chair,  Statistics Iowa State University kkoehler@iastate.edu
Klod Kokini Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, College of Engineering Purdue University kvamme@u.washington.edu
Rebecca Krisher Associate Professor, Developmental Biology and Reproductive Physiology Purdue University rkrisher@purdue.edu
Mark Lagrimini Department Head, Agronomy & Horticulture University of Nebraska mlagrimini2@unl.edu
Stanley Latesky Physical Sciences Coord/Prof. Chemistry University of the Virgin Islands stanley.latesky@uvi.edu
Wen-Whai Li Professor and Chair, Environmental Engineering University of Texas at El Paso wli@utep.edu
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Chris Loving Founder and President Loving Leadership & Leadership Institute      

for Tomorrow (LIFT)
lovingleadership@mac.com

Patricia Marks Associate Professor and Interim Biology Chair University of Arkansas at Pine Bluff marksp@uapb.edu
Andrew Meade Associate Chair/Professor, Mechanical Engineering and Materials Science Rice University meade@rice.edu
Agnieszka Miguel Assistant Professor, Electrical and Computer Seattle University amiguel@seattleu.edu
Sohail Murad Department Head, Chemical Engineering University of Illinois at Chicago murad@uic.edu
Sheena Murphy Associate Professor, Physics University of Oklahoma smurphy@ou.edu
Renee Navarro Associate Dean Academic Affairs University of California San Francisco navarror@anesthesia.ucsf.edu
Suzanne O'Connell Associate Professor, Earth and Environmental Sciences Wesleyan University soconnell@wesleyan.edu
Matt O'Donnell Dean, College of Engineering University of Washington odonnel@engr.washington.edu
Marjorie Olmstead Professor, Physics University of Washington olmstd@u.washington.edu
Joe Omojola Professor, Math & Physics/Research Mentor Southern University at New Orleans jomojola@suno.edu
Vincent Oria Associate Professor, Computer Science New Jersey Institute of Technology oria@oak.njit.edu, oria@cis.njit.edu
Robert Page Director, School of Life Sciences Arizona State University repage@asu.edu
Sethuraman Panchanathan Director, School of Comp & Informatics Arizona State University panch@asu.edu
Judy Perkins Professor and Department Head, Civil and Environmental Engineering Prairie View A&M juperkins@pvamu.edu
Chell Roberts Department Chair, Industrial Engineering Arizona State University chell.roberts@asu.edu
Nancy Russo Director, AICC Arizona State University nancy.russo@asu.edu
Karen Schmaling Dean, College of Health & Human Svcs. University of North Carolina kbschmal@uncc.edu
Rosalia Scripa Professor, Materials Science and Engineering University of Alabama Birmingham rscripa@uab.edu
Carmen Sidbury Assistant Dean, Diversity and Student Services, College of Engineering University of Washington sidbury@engr.washington.edu
Jill Singer Director, Office of Undergrad Research SUNY - Buffalo singerjk@buffalostate.edu
Kimberly Smith Chair and Professor, Biological Sciences University of Arkansas kgsmith@uark.edu
Mark Smith Head, School of Electrical and Computer Engineering Purdue University stockton@purdue.edu
David Thompson Department Chair, Entomology, Plant Pathology, and Weed Science (EPPWS) New Mexico State University dathomps@nmsu.edu
Robert Tracy Professor & Chair, Geological Sciences Virginia Tech rtracy@vt.edu
Jay Wang Professor & Chair, Industrial and Manufacturing Engineering University of Rhode Island jhwang@egr.uri.edu
Valana Wells Associate Chair, Undergraduate Programs Arizona State University valana@asu.edu
Jonathan Wendel Department Chair, Ecology, Evolution, and Organismal Biology Iowa State University jfw@iastate.edu
Grace Wong Sneddon Diversity Advisor to the Provost University of Victoria gwongsne@uvic.ca
Y. Lawrence Yao Professor & Chair, Mechanical Engineering Columbia University yly1@columbia.edu

UW ADVANCE Center for Institutional Change
Ana Mari Cauce Executive Vice Provost University of Washington cauce@u.washington.edu
Eve Riskin Associate Dean University of Washington riskin@u.washington.edu
Joyce Yen ADVANCE Program/Research Manager University of Washington joyceyen@u.washington.edu
Kate Quinn Special Assistant to the Executive Vice Provost, Project Director of Balance@UW University of Washington kquinn@u.washington.edu
Debbie Jung ADVANCE Program Operations Specialist University of Washington djung@engr.washington.edu
Coleen Carrigan ADVANCE Research Assistant University of Washington carriganc@engr.washington.edu
Rose Kitikiatisak ADVANCE Student Assistant University of Washington dsa@engr.washington.edu
Priti Mody Associate Director for New and International Initiatives, Center for Workforce 

Development
University of Washington primody@u.washington.edu




